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TOOLS FOR A LIFETIME 

WERKZEUGE FÜRS LEBEN





More than 100 years of love for nature
We love nature and we love working outside in the fresh air. With our tools we want to
help you to discover your love for nature. Since the year 1919, we have been manufacturing 
highest quality tools in the city of Waghäusel, Germany. 

As one of the last tool manufacturers in Europe, we combine wood processing and forging 
under one roof. In doing so, we highly value sustainability: We exclusively use FSC®-certi昀椀ed 
European ash wood or original US hickory and water-based paints. Our entire company is 
heated by wood chips that are a by-product of our own production.

Wir lieben die Natur und wir lieben die Arbeit draußen an der frischen Luft. Mit
unseren Werkzeugen wollen wir Dir dabei helfen, Deine Liebe zur Natur zu 昀椀nden.
Bereits seit 1919 fertigen wir in Waghäusel hochwertigste, geschmiedete Werkzeuge. 

Als einer der letzten Hersteller in Europa vereinen wir Holzverarbeitung und Schmiede 
in einem Haus. Dabei legen wir größten Wert auf Nachhaltigkeit: 
Wir verwenden ausschließlich FSC®-zerti昀椀ziertes europäisches Eschenholz oder origi-
nal US Hickory sowie wasserbasierte Lacke. Unsere gesamte Firma wird mit den bei der 
Produktion anfallenden Holzspänen beheizt.

@adler.tools
Follow us on social media for exclusive behind the 

scenes of our production, tips & tricks all about 

gardening, woodworking, nature and more. Show us 

your ADLER- tools in action by using our hashtag 

#toolsforalifetime.

Einblicke in unsere Produktion, Tipps & Tricks 
rund um Garten, Wald, Natur und mehr: 
Folge uns auf Social Media und zeige uns deine 
ADLER-Werkzeuge im Einsatz. Nutze einfach 
unser Hashtag #toolsforalifetime

Adler is AEO-certi昀椀ed (Authorized 
Economic Operator) which is the EU-

equivalent of the United States CTPAT 

program.

Adler ist AEO-zerti昀椀ziert (Authori-
zed Economic Operator), was dem 
CTPAT-Programm der Vereinigten 
Staaten in der EU entspricht.
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Good to know – Gut zu wissen

Steel – Head of the tool
Stahl – Werkzeugkopf

Our tool heads are made exclusively from
tested carbon steels. We differentiate bet-
ween tools with at least C 60 steel and C 45
steel. According to the DIN requirements,
this corresponds to quality grade A or quality
grade B. A higher carbon content indicates a
higher stability of the material. It is subject to
less wearing out and the life expectancy of
the tool is signi昀椀cantly increased.

Unsere Werkzeugköpfe werden ausschließ-
lich aus geprüften Kohlenstoffstählen 
hergestellt. Unterschieden wird zwischen 
Werkzeugen mit mindestens C 60 Stahl 
und C 45 Stahl. Gemäß den DIN-Anfor-
derungen entspricht dies der Güteklasse A 
bzw. der Güteklasse B. Ein höherer Kohlen-
stoffgehalt weist auf eine höhere Festigkeit 
des Materials hin. Es unterliegt einem ge-
ringeren Verschleiß und die Lebenserwar-
tung des Werkzeuges ist dadurch deutlich 
erhöht.

C 45 C 60

Wood – Handle of the tool
Holz – Werkzeugstiel

We manufacture our tool handles from origi-
nal US hickory or European ash wood. Both
types of wood are explicitly required by DIN
for forest tools. In comparison to ash wood,
hickory wood is tougher and more solid. Due
to its 昀椀ber flow, the chance of a total break-
age of the handle is quite rare. On the other
hand, ash wood is lighter and more flexible.
Thus, it is perfectly suited for gardening tools.

Wir fertigen unsere Werkzeugstiele aus 
original US Hickoryholz oder aus Europäi-
scher Esche. Beide Holzsorten sind explizit 
von der DIN für Forstgeräte vorgesehen. 
Im Vergleich zu Esche handelt es sich bei 
Hickory um ein zäheres und festeres Holz. 
Aufgrund seines Faserverlaufes kommt es 
selten zum kompletten Stielbruch. Esche 
hingegen ist leichter und biegsamer. Damit 
eignet sie sich perfekt für Gartengeräte.

Wedging – Wooden
and steel ring wedges
Verkeilung – Holz- und
Stahlringkeile

For a high-quality and safe tool the used 
wooden and steel ring wedges are also 
crucial. We manufacture the wooden wedges 
from special beech wood. They have a high 
clamping effect between the tool’s head and 
the wooden handle. The special steel ring 
wedges additionally maximize the clamping 
and secure the wooden wedge permanently. 
Depending on the size of the tool and the 
shape of the tool’s eye, our tools are wedged 
with one wooden wedge and one or two steel 
wedges.

Entscheidend für ein hochwertiges und
sicheres Werkzeug sind auch die verwen-
deten Holz- und Stahlringkeile. Wir ferti-
gen die Holzkeile aus speziellem Buchen-
holz. Sie bringen eine hohe Klemmwirkung 
zwischen dem Werkzeugkopf und dem 
Holzstiel auf. Die speziellen Stahlringkeile 
maximieren zusätzlich die Klemmung und 
sichern den Holzkeil auf Dauer. Je nach 
Größe des Werkzeuges und der Form des 
Werkzeugauges werden unsere Werkzeuge 
mit jeweils einem Holzkeil und einem bzw. 
zwei Stahlringkeilen verkeilt.

Double wedging (doppelte Verkeilung)

Triple wedging (dreifache Verkeilung)

Hickory Ash (Esche)
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POS-Display

The Adler POS display is made of robust wood in Germany and is easy to 
assemble thanks to a tool-free plug-in system. With sturdy metal hooks,  
it offers flexible options for presenting Adler products. 

The display, which can be 昀椀tted on both sides, has a base area 80 x 60 cm 
/ 31.5 x 23.6 in and a height of 190 cm / 6.23 ft and can be customised to 
meet different requirements thanks to the flexible perforated wall system.

POS-Display

Das Adler POS-Display ist aus robustem Holz in Deutschland gefertigt 
und überzeugt durch einfache Montage dank eines werkzeuglosen 
Stecksystems. Mit stabilen Metallhaken bietet es 昀氀exible Möglichkeiten 
zur Präsentation von Adler-Produkten. 

Das beidseitig bestückbare Display mit einer Grund昀氀äche von 80 x 60 
cm und einer Höhe von 190 cm ermöglicht durch das 昀氀exible Lochwand-
System individuelle Anpassungen an unterschiedliche Anforderungen.
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Con昀椀guration A
Kon昀椀guration A

Con昀椀guration B
Kon昀椀guration B

Available with different product con昀椀gurations or as display only 
 - contact us for detailed information.

Verfügbar mit verschiedenen Produktkon昀椀gurationen oder als 
Display ohne Produkte - Alle Infos stellen wir gerne auf Anfrage 
zur Verfügung.

Dual-sided 

construction
Zweiseitige  

Konstruktion

Modular Design
Modulares Design

Brand focused 

presentation
Markenorientierte 

Präsentation
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Axes & Hatches
Äxte & Beile
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Enjoy your time in nature and don’t bother about the right 

tool. Our axes and hatchets are your stylish and ergonomic 

helpers with modern design and handle every task with 

ease. Cutting kindling for the camp 昀椀re, clearing your way 
while trekking or hiking, felling and delimbing trees or eve-

ry other situation you might come across: ADLER tools will 
not let you down. Guaranteed – for a lifetime

Genieße die Zeit in der Natur und mache Dir keine Ge-
danken über das richtige Werkzeug. Mit unseren Äxten & 
Beilen hast Du für jede Anwendung einen ergonomischen 
und stylischen Helfer in modernem Design dabei.  
Ob Feuerholz fürs Lagerfeuer, unterwegs beim Camping 
oder Wandern, für das Fällen und Entasten von Bäumen 
oder zum Holz spalten: Adler Äxte & Beile lassen Dich 
nicht im Stich. Garantiert – ein Leben lang.

Pictured is our Super Splitter.
Zu sehen ist unser Super Spalter.

A
xe

s
 &

 H
a

tc
h

e
s

   
9

  
 A

x
es

 &
 H

at
ch

es



MODELS 
 & ACCESSORIES:

MODELLE 
& ZUBEHÖR:
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Application: 

Trekking/hiking,  
kindling

Anwendung:

Camping/Wan-
dern, Anfeuer-

holz

Classic Scout 
Hatchet

Campingbeil

Rheinland 
Hatchet

Rheinlandbeil

Canoe 
Axe

Kanuaxt

AXES & HATCHES   ÄXTE & BEILE

Rheinland 
Axe

Rheinlandaxt

Pulaski 
Axe

Pulaski Axt

Yankee 
Hatchet

Yankeebeil

Yankee 
Axe

Yankeeaxt

Short 
Splitter

Spaltbeil

Long 
Splitter

Spaltaxt

Super 
Splitter

Super Spalter

Rheinland 
Throwing Hatchet

Rheinland Wurfbeil

Application: 

Trekking/hiking,  
kindling

Anwendung:

Camping/Wan-
dern, Anfeuer-

holz

Application: 

Trekking/hiking, 
all-round

Anwendung:

Camping/Wan-
dern, Allround

Application: 

Trekking/hiking, 
kindling,  
all-round

Anwendung:

Camping/Wan-
dern, Anfeuer-
holz, Allround

Application: 

Felling/delim-
bing, splitting, 

all-round

Anwendung:

Fällen/Entas-
ten, Holz spal-
ten, Allround

Application: 

Splitting, trail 
clearing

Anwendung:

Holz spalten, 
Wegräumung

Application: 

Felling/delim-
bing, splitting, 

all-round

Anwendung:

Fällen/Entäs-
ten, Holz spal-
ten, Allround

Application: 

Splitting

Anwendung:

Holz 
spalten

Application: 

Splitting

Anwendung:

Holz 
spalten

Application: 

Axe Throwing

Anwendung:

Axtwerfen

0.66 lbs
300 g

11.8 in
300 mm

14 in
360 mm

19.6 in
500 mm

27.5 in
700 mm

15 in
380 mm

31.5 in
800 mm

19.6 in
500 mm

31.5 in
800 mm

31.5 in
800 mm

15.75 in
400 mm

24 / 27.5 in
600 / 700 mm

1.35 lbs
600 g

1.35 lbs
600 g

2.75 lbs
1 250 g

1.5 lbs
650 g

3.5 lbs
1 600 g

2.75 lbs
1 250 g

4.4 lbs
2 000 g

6.2 lbs
2 800 g

2 lbs
880 g

3 1/ 2 lbs
1600 g

ACCESSORIES   ZUBEHÖR

Application: 

Splitting

Anwendung:

Holz 
spalten

Dual Axe  
Sharpener 80/220

Dual-Schleifstein 
80/220

Leder-
Schneidschutz

Leather 
sheaths

0.5 lbs
220 g

2.95 in
75 mm

Axt 
Balsam

Axe 
Balm

0.22 lbs
100 g

Spalt-
keile

Splitting 
Wedges
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Heavy-duty leather sheath, made in EU out of vegetable tanned 
leather, included with every axe or hatchet.

Hochwertiger Echtleder-Schneideschutz, hergestellt in der 
EU aus p昀氀anzlich gegerbtem Leder, bei allen Äxten und 
Beilen inklusive.

Leather sheath
Leder-Schneideschutz

Classic Scout Hatchet
Campingbeil

Application: Trekking/hiking, kindling
Hauptanwendung: Camping/Wandern, Anfeuerholz

Your reliable companion for camping and hiking trips. Enjoy your time in nature 
knowing the Scout Hatchet in your bag will handle any task you come across.

Dein verlässlicher Begleiter beim Camping oder beim Wandern. Mit dem 
Campingbeil in der Tasche, kannst Du Deinen Trip in aller Ruhe genießen – 
wissend, dass Du für alle Aufgaben bestens gewappnet bist.

C 60

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

280.0E030B211 300 g 300 mm

280.0E030A212 300 g 300 mm

280.0E030A213 300 g 300 mm

Ash (Esche)
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Rheinland Hatchet
Rheinlandbeil

Application: Trekking/hiking, kindling
Hauptanwendung: Camping/Wandern, Anfeuerholz

Spontaneous camp 昀椀re or relaxing in front of your 昀椀replace at home?  
The Rheinland Hatchet helps you cut kindling and is your faithful assis-
tant for all tasks in nature.

Entspannen beim spontanen Lagerfeuer oder vor dem heimischen 
Kamin? Mit dem Rheinlandbeil hast Du blitzschnell Anfeuerholz vor-
bereitet und hast dazu noch einen treuen Helfer für alle Aufgaben in 
der Natur bei Dir.

Canoe Axe
Kanuaxt

Application: Trekking/hiking, all-round
Hauptanwendung: Camping/Wandern, Allround

The de昀椀nitive all-rounder. Our Canoe Axe is small enough to accompany 
you on your hiking trips but at the same time big and heavy enough to split 
smaller pieces of wood. It will never let you down so you can enjoy your 
time in nature without a worry in the world.

Der Allrounder schlechthin. Kompakt genug, um Dich beim Trekking 
zu begleiten und lang und schwer genug, um auch kleinere Holzstücke 
zu spalten: Die Kanuaxt wird Dich nie im Stich lassen. So hast Du den 
Kopf frei, um die Natur in vollen Zügen zu genießen.

C 60 C 60Hickory Hickory

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

201.0H060B211 600 g 360 mm

201.0H060B212 600 g 360 mm

201.0H060A213 600 g 360 mm

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

201.0H060A214 600 g 500 mm

201.0H060A215 600 g 500 mm

201.0H060A216 600 g 500 mm
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Hickory C 60 C 60HickoryRheinland Axe
Rheinlandaxt

Application: Felling/delimbing, splitting, all-round
Hauptanwendung: Fällen/Entasten, Holz spalten, Allround

The Rheinland Axe is a modern classic. With the perfect combination of 
form and functionality it has been our best-selling axe for decades.  
Use it to fell smaller trees, for delimbing and splitting pieces of wood up 
to ø 20 cm.

Die Rheinlandaxt ist der Klassiker und Allrounder unter den Äxten.
Mit der perfekten Kombination aus Form und Funktionalität ist sie
nicht umsonst seit Jahrzehnten die beliebteste unserer Äxte. Mit ihr
kannst Du mühelos kleinere Bäume fällen, Entasten und Holzstücke
bis ø 20 cm spalten.

Yankee Hatchet
Yankeebeil

Application: Trekking/hiking, kindling, all-round
Hauptanwendung: Camping/Wandern, Anfeuerholz, Allround

Experience your own adventure: The Yankee Hatchet is forged with an 
extra thin and sharp blade. The Yankee shape is rather exotic in Europe 
but perfect for delimbing and cutting your way through undergrowth.

Erlebe das Abenteuer-Feeling: Das Beil mit der in Europa eher exoti-
schen Yankee-Form ist extra dünn geschmiedet und der perfekte
Helfer beim Entasten und Entfernen von kleineren Gewächsen.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

101.0H125A211 1 250 g 700 mm

101.0H125A212 1 250 g 700 mm

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

210.0H150A211 650 g (1 ½ lbs) 380 mm

210.0H150A212 650 g (1 ½ lbs) 380 mm

210.0H150A213 650 g (1 ½ lbs) 380 mm
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Hickory C 60 Hickory C 60Yankee Axe
Yankeeaxt

Application: Felling/delimbing, splitting, all-round
Hauptanwendung: Fällen/Entästen, Holz spalten, Allround

The classic American felling axe with its extra thin and sharp blade is per-
fect for delimbing, felling trees and splitting pieces of wood up to ø 30 cm.

Die klassische „American Felling Axe“ mit der in Europa eher exoti-
schen Yankee-Form und extra dünn geschmiedetem Blatt ist der
perfekte Helfer beim Entasten und Fällen von Bäumen und zum
Spalten von Holzstücken bis ø 30 cm.

Short Splitter
Spaltbeil

Application: Splitting
Hauptanwendung: Holz spalten

Splitting made easy: The Short Splitter can be used with only one hand to 
casually split small and medium sized pieces of wood. Designed for high 
splitting power with two “wings” attached to the head.

Lässig Holz spalten: Mit dem Spaltbeil kannst Du auch mit einer
Hand leicht kleine und mittlere Holzstücke spalten. Designt für hohe
Spaltwirkung durch die beiden „Flügel“ am Werkzeugkopf.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

230.0H125A211 1 250 g 500 mm

230.0H125A212 1 250 g 500 mm

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

110.0H350A211 1 600 g (3 ½ lbs) 380 mm

110.0H350A212 1 600 g (3 ½ lbs) 380 mm
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Hickory C 60 C 60HickoryLong Splitter
Spaltaxt

Application: Splitting
Hauptanwendung: Holz spalten

Axe and splitting wedge combined in one tool. The Long Splitter let’s you 
easily split medium sized and large pieces of wood. Designed for maxi-
mum splitting power with two “wings” attached to the head.

Axt und Spaltkeil in einem Werkzeug: Mit der Spaltaxt kannst Du
spielend leicht mittlere und große Holzstücke spalten. Designt für
hohe Spaltwirkung durch die beiden „Flügel“ am Werkzeugkopf.

Super Splitter
Super Spalter

Application: Splitting
Hauptanwendung: Holz spalten

Let nothing stand in your way: The Super Splitter handles any kind of 
wood with ease. Designed for the highest possible splitting power, the 
heavy-duty head features an integrated splitting wedge.

Dir wird nichts mehr im Weg stehen: Der Super Spalter hilft dir mühe-
los jede Art von Holz zu spalten. Designt für maximale Spaltwirkung 
mit integriertem Spaltkeil am Werkzeugkopf.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

130.0H200A211 2 000 g 800 mm

130.0H200A212 2 000 g 800 mm

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

131.0H280A211 2 800 g 800 mm

131.0H280A212 2 800 g 800 mm
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C 60C 60 HickoryHickory Rheinland Throwing Hatchet
Rheinland Wurfbeil

Application: Axe Throwing
Hauptanwendung: Axtwerfen

Designed in collaboration with US Axe Throwing League Professionals 
Meticulously measured and adapted specs compliant to for all pro leagues 
worldwide. Available with green/black 昀椀nish. Each unit comes with a free 
replacement handle. Additional replacement handles available under item 
number 448.5H040A001. 

Entwickelt in Zusammenarbeit mit Pro昀椀s der US-Axt-Wurf-Liga. Akri-
bisch vermessen und angepasst um die Spezifkiationen aller Ligen zu
erfüllen. Verfügbar in grün/schwarz. Jedes Beil wird mit kostenfreiem 
Ersatzstiel geliefert. Weitere Ersatzstiele erhältlich unter der Artikel-
nummer 448.5H040A001.

Pulaski Axt
Pulaski Axe 

Application: Splitting, trail clearing
Hauptanwendung: Holz spalten, Wegräumung

The Adler Pulaski axe combines the functions of an axe and a hoe: ideal 
for chopping, splitting, digging and clearing roots. Its sharpened blade on 
the hoe side can also be used as an adze. The straight handle ensures 
maximum leverage and flexibility, making it a versatile tool for camping, 
gardening and trail use.

Die Adler Pulaski Axt vereint die Funktionen einer Axt und einer 
Hacke: Ideal zum Spalten, Graben und Freilegen von Wurzeln. Ihre 
Klinge an der Hackenseite kann auch als Dechsel genutzt werden. Der 
gerade Griff macht sie zu einem vielseitigen Werkzeug für Camping, 
Gartenarbeit und Trail-Einsätze.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

174.0H350A221 1 600 g (3 1/2 lbs) 600 mm

174.0H350A211 1 600 g (3 1/2 lbs) 700 mm

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

201.9H060A232 880 g 400 mm
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Beil-Geschenkset
Hatchet Gift Set

Classy gift set with a hatchet in a real wooden box. Also contains the Ad-
ler dual sharpening stone and axe balm. Available with different hatchet 
models.

Edles Geschenkset mit einem Beil in Echt-Holzbox. Enthält zusätzlich
den Adler Dual-Schleifstein, sowie das Axt Balsam. Erhätlich mit ver-
schiedenen Beil-Modellen.

Axt-Geschenkset
Axe Gift Set

Classy gift set with an axe in a real wooden box. Also contains the Adler-
dual sharpening stone and axe balm. Available with different axe models.

Edles Geschenkset mit einer Axt in Echt-Holzbox. Enthält zusätzlich
den Adler Dual-Schleifstein, sowie das Axt Balsam. Erhätlich mit ver-
schiedenen Axt-Modellen.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Model

Modell
Weight

Gewicht
Color

Farbe

201.0H060A311 Rheinland Hatchet 2 800 g

201.0H060A312 Rheinland Hatchet 2 800 g

201.0H060A312 Rheinland Hatchet 2 800 g

210.0H150A311 Yankee Hatchet 2 900 g

210.0H150A312 Yankee Hatchet 2 900 g

210.0H150A313 Yankee Hatchet 2 900 g

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Model

Modell
Weight

Gewicht
Color

Farbe

101.0H125A311 Rheinland Axe 5 000 g

101.0H125A312 Rheinland Axe 5 000 g

110.0H350A311 Yankee Axe 5 200 g

110.0H350A312 Yankee Axe 5 200 g
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Dual Axe Sharpener 80/220
Dual-Schleifstein 80/220

Speci昀椀cally designed to bring worn axes and hatchets back to life. 
Each stone is made in Germany and consists of ceramic with a uni-

form grain, which allows the stone to sharpen faster and eliminates 

the need for oil.

Speziell entwickelt, um abgenutzte Äxte und Beile wieder zum Leben
zu erwecken. Jeder Stein ist hergestellt in Deutschland und besteht
aus Keramik mit gleichmäßiger Körnung, wodurch der Stein schneller
schleift und kein Öl zum Schärfen benötigt wird.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Diameter

Durchmesser
Weight

Gewicht

520.1010 75 mm 220 g

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Dimensions

Abmessungen
Weight

Gewicht

700.0U150A001 210 x 36 x 40 mm 1500 g

Stahlspaltkeil 
Splitting Wedge 

The Adler splitting wedge forged from high-quality C 60 carbon steel 
offers signi昀椀cantly higher performance than conventional wedges with its 
weight and a thickness of 4 cm / 1.6 in at the widest point. Guide grooves 
ensure a secure hold in the wood and precise work, ideal for splitting 
昀椀rewood and professional forestry work.

Der Adler Spaltkeil geschmiedet aus hochwertigem C 60 Carbonstahl 
bietet mit seinem Gewicht und einer Stärke von 4 cm an der breites-
ten Stelle eine deutlich höhere Leistung als herkömmliche Keile.  
Führungsrillen sorgen für sicheren Halt im Holz und präzises Arbei-
ten, ideal für Brennholzspalten und professionelle Waldarbeiten.
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Order Number

Artikelnummer

Model

Modell

Measurement of Head

Abmessungen Kopf

501.5L003A010 Classic Scout Hatchet / Campingbeil 80 × 137 mm

501.5L006A010 Rheinland Hatchet / Rheinlandbeil 105 × 150 mm

Canoe Axe / Kanuaxt

501.5L125A011 Rheinland Axe / Rheinlandaxt 105 × 150 mm

501.5L015A010 Yankee Hatchet / Yankeebeil 84 × 137 mm

501.5L035A010 Yankeeaxe / Yankee Axt 110 × 180 mm

501.5L125A010 Short Splitter / Spaltbeil 88 × 156 mm

501.5L200A010 Long Splitter / Spaltaxt 90 × 195 mm

501.5L028A010 Super Splitter / Super Spalter 100 × 195 mm

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Content

Inhalt

520.1020 100 g

Leather sheath
Leder-Schneidschutz

High-quality genuine leather cutting 
guard, made in the EU from vegetable-tan-
ned leather. Reinforced seams guarantee 
reliable protection of the axe. Tailor-made 
for all Adler models.

Hochwertiger Echtleder-Schneide-
schutz, hergestellt in der EU aus p昀氀anz-
lich gegerbtem Leder. Verstärkte Nähte 
garantieren zuverlässigen Schutz der 
Axt. Maßgeschneidert für alle Adler-
Modelle.

Axe Balm
Axt Balsam

Made in Germany from beeswax, linseed oil and clove oil.  
Used to maintain the wooden handles of axes and other tools.

Hergestellt in Deutschland aus Bienenwachs, Leinöl
und Nelkenöl. Wird verwendet um die Holzstiele von
Äxten und anderen Werkzeugen zu p昀氀egen.
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Replacement Handles for
Axes & Hatchets
Ersatzstiele für Äxte & Beile
Replacement handles are available for all Adler models. Each handle is 
manufactured to the same exact standards as the orginal handle.  
Madefrom US Hickory. Wedges included.

Ersatzstiele sind für alle Adler-Modelle erhältlich. Jeder Griff wird
nach denselben anspruchsvollen Standards wie die Originalgriffe aus
Hickoryholz aus den USA hergestellt. Keile inklusive.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Model

Modell
Length of Handle

Stiellänge

443.5E030A001
Scout Hatchet /
Campingbeil

300 mm

440.5H036A001
Rheinland Hatchet /
Rheinlandbeil

360 mm

440.5H050A001
Canoe Axe /
Kanuaxt

500 mm

430.5H070A001
Rheinland Axe /
Rheinlandaxt

700 mm

442.5H038A001
Yankee Hatchet /
Yankeebeil

380 mm

432.5H080A001
Yankeeaxe /
Yankee Axt

800 mm

420.5H050A001
Short Splitter /
Spaltbeil

500 mm

420.5H080A001
Long Splitter /
Spaltaxt

800 mm

422.5H080A001
Super Splitter /
Super Spalter

800 mm

Hickory

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Content

Inhalt

520.1030 350 g

Axe Care Bundle
Axt-P昀氀ege Set
The Adler care set contains the dual sharpening stone, axe balm and 
amatching bag made from high-quality canvas fabric.

Das Adler P昀氀ege-Set enthält den Dual-Schleifstein, Axt Balsam und
eine passende, aus hochwertigem Canvas-Stoff hergestellte Tasche.
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Forge & metal processing
Forge & metal processing

In our forge in Waghäusel, we exclusively use high 
quality carbon steel. Our tools are sharpened and 
polished with great attention to detail by highly skilled 
craftsmen.

In Waghäusel schmieden wir mit hochwertigem 
Kohlenstoffstahl. Mit viel Geschicklichkeit und 
Fingerspitzengefühl werden unsere Werkzeuge 
geschliffen und poliert.

2
2



At ADLER, wooden boards become 昀椀nished, high 
quality tool handles. We only use FSC®-certi昀椀ed 
European ash wood or original US hickory.

Bei ADLER entstehen aus Brettware und
Holzzuschnitten fertige Werkzeugstiele. 
Wir verarbeiten FSC®-zerti昀椀zierte europäi-
sche Esche und ausgesuchtes original US 
Hickoryholz.

Wood processing
Holzverarbeitung

This combination of forge and wood processing is unique in Europe and 
enables us to ful昀椀ll individual customer needs: Color combination or 
handle length – at ADLER you can choose from many variations to 昀椀nd 
the perfect tool for you.

Die europaweit einzigartige Kombination aus Holz- und Metallver-
arbeitung ermöglicht es uns, individuell auf unsere Kunden einzuge-
hen: Ob Farbe oder Stiellänge – bei uns kannst Du aus vielen Varian-
ten wählen, um genau das für Dich passende Werkzeug zu 昀椀nden.

2
3



Hoes & Shovels
Hacken & Schaufeln
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With the right hoes and shovels gardening is not exhaus-

ting, but a treat for body & soul. With our ADLER garden 
hoes, 昀椀eld hoes and trowels you are equipped for every 
task.Choose your perfect handle length for ergonomic 

working and your speci昀椀c application: Raised bed? S-Se-

ries. Flower bed? M- or L-series. And since style matters in 
the garden as well, you can choose your tools in one of our 
modern color combinations.

Mit den richtigen Hacken und Schaufeln ist Gartenarbeit 
nicht anstrengend – sondern eine Wohltat für Körper & 
Seele. Mit unseren Adler Gartenhacken, Feldhacken und 
P昀氀anzkellen bist Du bestens ausgerüstet. 
Wähle Deine passende Stiellänge für ergonomisches 
Arbeiten und Deine Anwendung: Hochbeet? S-Serie. 
Blumenbeet? M- oder L-Serie. Und weil natürlich auch im 
Garten der Style nicht zu kurz kommen darf, kannst Du 
Dein Werkzeug in einer unserer modernen Farbkombina-
tionen wählen.

Pictured is our Garden Hoe “Daisy” with heart shaped blade.
Zu sehen ist unsere Gartenhacke „Daisy“ mit Herzblatt.
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MODELS 
 & APPLICATIONS:

MODELLE 
& ANWENDUNGEN:
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Garden Hoe / Gartenhacke 
“Lily”

Hand Rake / Handrechen 
“Mary”

Garden Hoe / Gartenhacke 
“Rosie”

Garden Hoe / Gartenhacke 
“Daisy”

Hoe / Kleinhacke 
“Ivy”

Field Hoe / Feldhacke
“Sunny”

Application:  

Cultivation, removing weeds

Anwendung:
Boden au昀氀ockern, Unkraut entfernen

Application:  

Planting, removing weeds

Anwendung:
Einp昀氀anzen, Unkraut entfernen

Application: 

Cultivation, sowing

Anwendung:
Boden au昀氀ockern, Einsäen

Application: 

Cultivation, all-round

Anwendung:
Boden au昀氀ockern, Allround 

Application: 

Cultivation 

Anwendung:
Boden au昀氀ockern 

Application:  

Cultivation, sowing

Anwendung:
Boden au昀氀ockern, Einsäen

Shovel / P昀氀anzkelle 
“Holly”

“Lily” 
Heritage

0.7 lbs
300g

XS 11 in
XS 30cm
S 17.7 in
S 45cm

0.7 lbs
300 g

Application: 
Planting, digging 

Anwendung: 
Einp昀氀anzen, Graben

11 in
28cm

1.2 lbs
550g

S 17.7 in
S 45 cm
M 41 in
M 105 cm

L 53 in
L 135cm

1.2 lbs
550g

S 11 in
S 30cm
M 17.7 in
M 105cm
L 53 in
L 135cm

1.2 lbs
550g

S 11 in
S 30cm
M 17.7 in
M 105cm
L 53 in
L 135cm

1.5 lbs
700g

S 11 in
S 30cm
M 17.7 in
M 105cm
L 53 in
L 135cm

2.2 lbs
1 000g

S 11 in
S 30cm
M 17.7 in
M 105cm
L 53 in
L 135cm

“Daisy” 
Heritage

Application: 
Planting, digging

Anwendung:
Boden au昀氀ockern, 

Einsäen 

0.9 lbs
410 g

11.8 in
30cm

0.77 lbs
350 g

Application: 
Cultivation

Anwendung: 
Boden au昀氀ockern 

11.8 in
30cm

“Rosie” 
Heritage

Application: 
Cultivation, planting 

Anwendung: 
Boden au昀氀ockern, 

P昀氀anzen

0.99 lbs
450 g

11.8 in
30cm

GARDEN TOOLS   GARTENGERÄTE
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Shovel “Holly”
P昀氀anzkelle „Holly“
Application: Planting, digging
Hauptanwendung: Einp昀氀anzen, Graben

Shovel, spade, trowel – however you want to call her: Holly helps you to 
take care of your plants everywhere. The short handle is perfect for potted 
plants, but also performs great in your garden or raised beds.

Schaufel, Schäufelchen, P昀氀anzkelle – wie auch immer Du sie nennen
willst: Holly hilft Dir schnell und zuverlässig Löcher zum Einp昀氀anzen 
zu graben. Mit dem kurzen Stiel macht sie dabei nicht nur im Garten 
eine gute Figur. Auch für Topfp昀氀anzen oder Hochbeete eignet sie sich 
perfekt.

Series & Length
Serien & Länge

Color combinations
Farbkombinationen

Ash (Esche) C 45

XS

300 mm

Perfect for cultivating raised beds, balcony gardens and urban

gardening.

Perfekt für Hochbeete, Balkon-Gärten und Urban Gardening.

S

450 mm

Perfect for working directly on the ground and for universal use 

in all gardens.

Perfekt für das Arbeiten direkt am Boden und den univer-
sellen Einsatz in allen Gärten.

M

1 050 mm

Perfect for back-friendly gardening and cultivating flower-  

and vegetable-beds. For short and medium body size.

Perfekt für rückenschonendes Arbeiten im Garten und im 
Blumen- oder Gemüsebeet. Für kleine bis mittlere Körper-
größe.

L

1 350 mm

Perfect for back-friendly gardening, cultivating flower- and ve-

getable beds and for farming. For medium and large body size. 

Perfekt für rückenschonendes Arbeiten im Garten, im 
Blumen-oder Gemüsebeet und in der Landwirtschaft für 
mittlere bis große Körpergröße.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

380.0E03KA024 300 g 280 mm

380.0E03KA025 300 g 280 mm

380.0E03KA026 300 g 280 mm
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“Lily” Heritage

Application: Cultivation

The two forged prongs allow the soil to be loosened effortlessly, no mat-
ter how heavy and hard the soil is. With the extra short handle and small 
tool head, the tool is extremely light, but offers the strength and durability 
of forged steel.

Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern

Die zwei geschmiedeten Zinken erlauben ein müheloses Au昀氀ockern 
der Erde, egal wie schwer und hart der Boden ist. Mit dem extra kur-
zen Stiel und dem kleinen Werkzeugkopf ist das Werkzeug extrem 
leicht, bietet aber die Kraft und Widerstandsfähigkeit von geschmie-
detem Stahl.

C 45

* height × width top × width bottom

 Blatthöhe × Schulterbreite × Blattbreite

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

367.0EX0WA024 150 × 55 × 55 mm 350 g XS 300 mm

367.0EX0WA025 150 × 55 × 55 mm 350 g XS 300 mm

367.0EX0WA026 150 × 55 × 55 mm 350 g XS 300 mm

Ash (Esche)
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“Rosie” Heritage

Application: Cultivation, planting

The flat blade is suitable for all-round use in the garden whether digging 
or cultivating in any type of soil. With the extra short handle and small 
tool head, the tool is extremely light, but offers the strength and durability 
of forged steel.

C 45

Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern, P昀氀anzen

Das 昀氀ache Blatt eignet sich zum Allround-Einsatz im Garten,  
sei es Graben oder Boden au昀氀ockern in jeder Bodenart. Mit dem extra 
kurzen Stiel und dem kleinen Werkzeugkopf ist das Werkzeug extrem 
leicht, bietet aber die Kraft und Widerstandsfähigkeit von geschmie-
detem Stahl.

Ash (Esche)

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

368.0EX0WA024 100 × 62 × 70 mm 450 g XS 300 mm

368.0EX0WA025 100 × 62 × 70 mm 450 g XS 300 mm

368.0EX0WA026 100 × 62 × 70 mm 450 g XS 300 mm
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“Daisy” Heritage

Application: Cultivation, sowing

The tapered heart-shaped blade concentrates the power at one point, 
making the tool perfect for digging in heavy soil and for drawing grooves 
for sowing. With the extra short handle and small tool head, the tool is 
extremely light, but offers the strength and durability of forged steel.

C 45

Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern, Einsäen

Das spitz zulaufende Herzblatt konzentriert die Kraft auf einen Punkt 
und macht das Werkzeug somit perfekt zum Graben in schwerem Bo-
den und zum Ziehen von Rillen beim Einsäen. Mit dem extra kurzen 
Stiel und dem kleinen Werkzeugkopf ist das Werkzeug extrem leicht, 
bietet aber die Kraft und Widerstandsfähigkeit von geschmiedetem 
Stahl.

Ash (Esche)

* height × width top × width bottom

 Blatthöhe × Schulterbreite × Blattbreite

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

369.0EX0WA024 100 × 70 × — mm 410 g XS 300 mm

369.0EX0WA025 100 × 70 × — mm 410 g XS 300 mm

369.0EX0WA026 100 × 70 × — mm 410 g XS 300 mm
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Hand Rake “Mary”
Handrechen „Mary“
Application: Loosening soil in the garden and raised beds
Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern im Garten und Hochbeeten

The hand rake made from forged C 45 steel is perfect for raking and loosening soil in the 
garden and raised beds. The head with 昀椀ve teeth ensures high ef昀椀ciency and resilience, 
while the ash handle is available in two lengths for comfortable use. The sturdy design 
makes the rake ideal for tilling beds and removing plant debris.

Der Handrechen aus geschmiedetem C 45 Stahl eignet sich perfekt für das Harken 
und Au昀氀ockern von Erde in Garten und Hochbeet. Der Kopf mit fünf Zähnen sorgt 
für hohe Wirkung und Belastbarkeit, während der Eschenstiel in zwei Längen eine 
komfortable Handhabung ermöglicht. Durch die robuste Konstruktion ist der Re-
chen ideal für das Bearbeiten von Beeten und das Entfernen von P昀氀anzenresten.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

383.0EX0WA024 70 x 95 x 95 mm 300 g XS 300 mm

383.0EX0WA025 70 x 95 x 95 mm 300 g XS 300 mm

383.0EX0WA026 70 x 95 x 95 mm 300 g XS 300 mm

383.0EX0KA024 70 x 95 x 95 mm 300 g S 450 mm

383.0EX0KA025 70 x 95 x 95 mm 300 g S 450 mm

383.0EX0KA026 70 x 95 x 95 mm 300 g S 450 mm

C 45Ash (Esche)
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Garden Hoe “Lily” with 2 prongs
Gartenhacke „Lily“ 2-zinkig

Application: Cultivation, all-round
Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern, Allround

Lily is our all-round gardening tool. Just like the flower lily, she feels most comfortable in 
sandy and dry soil. The two prongs can be used to easily cultivate the soil.

Lily ist die Allrounder-Hacke unter unseren Gartenwerkzeugen. Genau wie Lilien,
fühlt sie sich vor allem in sandigen und trockenen Böden wohl. Mit den zwei Zin-
ken kannst Du den Boden mühelos au昀氀ockern.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

365.0EX0KA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

365.0EX0KA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

365.0EX0KA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

365.0EX0MA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

365.0EX0MA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

365.0EX0MA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

365.0EX0LA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

365.0EX0LA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

365.0EX0LA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

C 45Ash (Esche)

* height × width top × width bottom

 Blatthöhe × Schulterbreite × Blattbreite
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Garden Hoe “Daisy”
with heart shaped blade
Gartenhacke „Daisy“ 
mit Herzblatt

Application: Cultivation, sowing
Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern, Einsäen

Daisy is our heart shaped darling. With the pointed tip, this tool is suited for heavy clay 
soil and for drawing grooves for sowing. The two prongs can be used to easily cultivate 
soil. 
Daisy ist nicht nur unser Herzblatt, sie hat sogar eins. Mit dem spitz zulaufenden 
Blatt eignet sie sich hervorragend zum Bearbeiten von schweren Böden und Lehm-
böden sowie zum Ziehen von Rillen zum Einsäen. Mit den zwei Zinken kannst Du 
Boden mühelos au昀氀ockern.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

365.0EX0KA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

365.0EX0KA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

365.0EX0KA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

365.0EX0MA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

365.0EX0MA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

365.0EX0MA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

365.0EX0LA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

365.0EX0LA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

365.0EX0LA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

C 45Ash (Esche)
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Garden Hoe “Rosie” with one prong
Gartenhacke „Rosie“ 1-zinkig

Application: Cultivation, sowing
Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern, Einsäen

Roses are red, the sky is blue, Rosie can handle everything you need her to do. This uni-
versal garden hoe is especially suited for medium heavy soil. The prong can be used to 
cultivate the soil and to draw grooves for sowing.

Mit Rosie kannst Du nicht nur Rosen p昀氀anzen. Die Universal-Hacke eignet sich vor
allem zum Bearbeiten von mittelschweren Böden und Lehmböden. Mit dem Zinken
kannst Du den Boden au昀氀ockern und bequem Rillen zum Einsäen ziehen.

C 45Ash (Esche)

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

360.0EX1KA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

360.0EX1KA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

360.0EX1KA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g S 450 mm

360.0EX1MA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

360.0EX1MA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

360.0EX1MA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g M 1 050 mm

360.0EX1LA024 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

360.0EX1LA025 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

360.0EX1LA026 270 × — × — mm 550 g L 1 350 mm

* height × width top × width bottom

 Blatthöhe × Schulterbreite × Blattbreite
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Hoe “Ivy”
Kleinhacke „Ivy“

Application: Planting, removing weeds
Hauptanwendung: Einp昀氀anzen, Unkraut entfernen

Ivy is your perfect tool for planting and removing weeds. The broad, self-sharpening 
blade lets you dig holes in lightning speed and handle stubborn weeds with ease.

Ivy ist P昀氀anzhacke und Unkraut-Schreck in einem. Mit dem breiten Blatt hast Du
blitzschnell Löcher zum Einp昀氀anzen ausgehoben. Das selbtschärfende Blatt macht
auch mit hartnäckigem Unkraut kurzen Prozess.

C 45Ash (Esche)

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

312.0EX0KA024 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g S 450 mm

312.0EX0KA025 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g S 450 mm

312.0EX0KA026 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g S 450 mm

312.0EX0MA024 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g M 1 050 mm

312.0EX0MA025 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g M 1 050 mm

312.0EX0MA026 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g M 1 050 mm

312.0EX0LA024 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g L 1 350 mm

312.0EX0LA025 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g L 1 350 mm

312.0EX0LA026 149 × 95 × 100 mm 700 g L 1 350 mm
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Field Hoe “Sunny”
Feldhacke „Sunny“

Application: Cultivation, removing weeds
Hauptanwendung: Boden au昀氀ockern, Unkraut entfernen

Sunny is your versatile helper for heavy-duty gardening or farm-work – even when the 
weather is not so sunny. Also known as the “Heilbronner” hoe, this tool is perfect for 
preparation of flower-, vegetable-beds and 昀椀elds, for cultivating soil and removing roots.

Sunny ist Dein vielseitiger Helfer bei allen Arbeiten im Garten oder auf dem Feld –
auch wenn das Wetter mal nicht so sonnig ist. Ebenfalls bekannt als „Heilbronner“
Hacke, eignet sie sich bestens für das Vorbereiten von Beeten, Feldern, das Au昀氀o-
ckern von Böden und Entfernen von Wurzeln.

C 45Ash (Esche)

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Measurement of Blade*
Abmessungen Blatt*

Weight

Gewicht
Length of Handle

Stiellänge
Color

Farbe

307.0EX1MA024 180 × 115 × 120 mm 1 000 g M 1 050 mm

307.0EX1MA025 180 × 115 × 120 mm 1 000 g M 1 050 mm

307.0EX1MA026 180 × 115 × 120 mm 1 000 g M 1 050 mm

307.0EX1LA024 180 × 115 × 120 mm 1 000 g L 1 350 mm

307.0EX1LA025 180 × 115 × 120 mm 1 000 g L 1 350 mm

307.0EX1LA026 180 × 115 × 120 mm 1 000 g L 1 350 mm

* height × width top × width bottom

 Blatthöhe × Schulterbreite × Blattbreite
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Replacement Handles
for Garden Tools
Ersatzstiele für Gartengeräte

Replacement handles are available for all Adler models. Each handle is 
manufactured to the same high standards as the original handle. Made-
from ash wood. Includes wedges for mounting.

Ersatzstiele sind für alle Adler-Modelle erhältlich. Jeder Griff wird
nach denselben anspruchsvollen Standards wie die Original-Stiele.
Hergestellt aus Eschenholz. Keile zur Befestigung inklusive.

Order Number

Artikelnummer
Model

Modell
Length of Handle

Stiellänge

486.5E028A001 Holly 280 mm

405.5E030A001 Lily / Daisy / Rosie / Mary XS 300 mm

405.5E045A001 Lily / Daisy / Rosie / Mary S 450 mm

405.5E105A001 Lily / Daisy / Rosie M 1 050 mm

405.5E135A001 Lily / Daisy / Rosie L 1 350 mm

405.5E030A001 Ivy S 450 mm

405.5E045A001 Ivy / Sunny M 1 050 mm

405.5E105A001 Ivy / Sunny L 1 350 mm

Ash (Esche)
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Pictured is our Shovel “Holly”

Zu sehen ist unsere Schaufel "Holly"
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Imprint 
Impressum

All rights reserved to

Bildrechte liegen bei

Adler Werkzeug GmbH & Co. KG

Photo credits

Bildquellen

Sarah Palik: p. S. 3, 6/7, 17, 20/21, 34 

Rolf Binder: p. S. 2, 32, 35 

Joshua Ripplinger: p. S. 18, 19

Product photography

Produktfotogra昀椀e

Giacomo Herbst

Layout and typesetting

Gestaltung und Satz

Giacomo Herbst

Found your new tool? Order online on:
Du hast Dein neues Werkzeug entdeckt? 
Bestelle online unter:

adler1919.eu
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Lifetime warranty on metal parts
Lebenslange Garantie auf Metallteile

Forged tools
Geschmiedete Werkzeuge

Made in Germany
Hergestellt in Deutschland



Tel.: + 49 (0)7254 957 618 0 

info@adler-werkzeug.de 

www.adler-werkzeug.de

Weinbrennerstr. 4

68753 Waghäusel
Germany

ADLER WERKZEUGADLER WERKZEUG
GMBH & CO. KGGMBH & CO. KG


